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MORAGA

1180 Cedarwood Drive, $1,040,000, S Bdrms, 2818 SqFt, 1967 YrBIt, 5-2-14;
Previous Sale: $51,000, 02-25-72

68 Corliss Drive, $1,150,000, 3 Bdrms, 2038 SqFt, 1962 YrBIt, 5-1-14;
Previous Sale: $367,000, 02-27-91

752 Country Club Drive, $700,000, 2 Bdrms, 1262 SqFt, 1973 YrBlt, 4-29-14;
Previous Sale: $749,000, 02-21-07

1615 Del Monte Way, $1,420,000, 5 Bdrms, 2745 SqFt, 1967 YrBlt, 5-2-14;
Previous Sale: $940,000, 09-10-10

272 Draeger Drive, $1,338,000, 4 Bdrms, 2450 SqFt, 1973 YrBIt, 4-30-14;
Previous Sale: $1,171,000, 09-12-07

89 Laird Drive, $3,337,500, S Bdrms, 6123 SqFt, 2006 YrBlt, 4-28-14;
Previous Sale: $350,000, 06-27-00

71 Lambeth Square, $1,615,000, S Bdrms, 3140 SqFt, 1973 YrBIt, 4-28-14;
Previous Sale: $595,000, 10-01-96

1047 Larch Avenue, $900,000, 3 Bdrms, 1460 SqFt, 1959 YrBlt, 5-1-14;
Previous Sale: $725,000,01-14-11

31 Maison Court, $1,650,000, 4 Bdrms, 2963 SqFt, 2000 YrBlt, 5-8-14;
Previous Sale: $1,103,500, 07-25-01

110 Quintas Lane, $1,600,000, 4 Bdrms, 2472 SqFt, 1973 YrBlt, 5-2-14;
Previous Sale: $1,300,000, 05-31-05

218 Rheem Boulevard, $875,000, 3 Bdrms, 1944 SqFt, 1961 YrBlt, 5-7-14;
Previous Sale: $989,000, 03-02-05

36 Wandel Drive, $910,000, 3 Bdrms, 1478 SqFt, 1960 YrBlt, 4-30-14;
Previous Sale: $689,000, 07-22-11

133 Westchester Street, $870,000, 3 Bdrms, 2264 SqFt, 1979 YrBlt, 5-2-14;
Previous Sale: $620,000,02-18-11

ORINDA

30 Dias Dorados, $1,425,000, S Bdrms, 3333 SqFt, 1960 YrBlt, 4-30-14;
Previous Sale: $1,435,000, 12-02-05

23 Dos Posos, $1,250,000, 4 Bdrms, 2575 SqFt, 1956 YrBlt, 4-30-14;
Previous Sale: $78,000, 12-05-75

17 El Rincon, $950,000, 1 Bdrms, 1678 SqFt, 1928 YrBIt, 5-8-14;
Previous Sale: $347,000, 04-25-97

14 Monterey Terrace, $3,461,500, 5 Bdrms, 6030 SqFt, 1991 YrBlt, 4-30-14;
Previous Sale: $1,480,000, 03-01-96

63 Moraga Via, $1,410,000, 4 Bdrms, 2662 SqFt, 1968 YrBlt, 5-6-14;
Previous Sale: $1,173,000, 11-25-08

119 Moraga Way, $785,000, 3 Bdrms, 1407 SqFt, 1950 YrBIt, 4-30-14;
Previous Sale: $779,000, 11-10-04

54 Morello Place, $1,297,500, 5-1-14

36 Owl Hill Road, $1,277,500, 4 Bdrms, 2555 SqFt, 1955 YrBlt, 5-5-14;
Previous Sale: $650,000, 11-16-01

112 Ravenhill Road, $980,000, 2 Bdrms, 2060 SqFt, 1974 YrBlt, 5-7-14;
Previous Sale: $850,000, 06-01-07

108 Scenic Drive, $1,647,000, 4 Bdrms, 2497 SqFt, 1955 YrBIt, 4-30-14;
Previous Sale: $610,000, 08-29-95

14 Silverwood Court, $1,545,000, 6 Bdrms, 4669 SqFt, 1976 YrBlt, 5-2-14;
Previous Sale: $820,000, 06-05-98

6 Sleepy Hollow Court, $2,141,500, 4 Bdrms, 2620 SqFt, 1964 YrBlt, 5-8-14

103 Sleepy Hollow Lane, $1,650,000, 3 Bdrms, 2378 SqFt, 1951 YrBlt, 5-2-14;
Previous Sale: $1,205,000, 11-21-03

S Via Corte, $1,315,000, 5 Bdrms, 3024 SqFt, 1975 YrBlt, 5-2-14;
Previous Sale: $805,000, 07-18-01

35 Via Hermosa, $1,025,000, 5 Bdrms, 1950 SqFt, 1949 YrBlt, 4-29-14;
Previous Sale: $394,500, 03-28-97

208 the Knoll, $855,000, 2 Bdrms, 2116 SqFt, 1974 YrBlt, 4-29-14;
Previous Sale: $735,500, 05-08-08

Coming Soon!
15 Blackberry Court, Lafayette
On a quiet cul de sac in Reliez Valley, this traditional one story beautifully
remodeled 5BR/4BA plus au pair or office space exudes charm and
elegance. Enjoy the .45+ acre flat yard with sparkling pool and rose garden.

Offered at $1,895,000 ¢ Call for more information

Amy Price

925.997.6808
Amy@KurtPiperGroup.com
www.KurtPiperGroup.com
License #: 01433269

Tiffany Stechschulte Presents:

Stunning Tuscan Villa Estate
3425 Shangri La Road, Lafayette

b
!
5

5 Bedrooms

3.5 Bathrooms

One Acre Lot
Fully-Equipped Private
R Studio Retreat
Tlffan)’ ¢ Solar-Heated Pool

Stechschulte ¢ Scenic Hillside Vistas

510.499.6835

tiffany@tiffanystecks.com
Cal BRE#01442277
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